
Net list price [EUR]: 1.626,00

Features:

Height:

Width:

Depth:

Weight:

Seat height:

Seat width:

Seat depth:

Depth with fold out footrest:

Weight capacity:

Subject to technical changes!

970

665

900

31

500

540

450

1110

120

GSS 800 S
Rocking Chair

RCN Medizin- und Rehatechnik GmbH 

Hauptstraße 4 · D-55471 Sargenroth · Tel +49 (0)6761-9197-0 · info@rcn-medizin.de

D
a
te

:
0

1
.0

1
.2

0
2

4

Technical data [mm/kg]:

 · www.rcn-medizin.de

Datasheet:

Price ex works Sargenroth:

Special suspension ensures rhythmic, sliding and nearly horizontal rocking movements

Removable seat cushion (attached to seat plate using Velcro strips)

Removable back cushion (fastened using snap fasteners)

Backrest cushion and seat cushion with foam core and cover made of coated fabric

Special non-tilting and stable legs

Safety-bar

PUR-foam padded armrests

Footrest (folds upwards)

Frame made of RCN proprietary high impact plastic

UV-resistant and compatible with most disinfectants

Easy to clean

3 year warranty

5 year warranty on frame


