Technical data [mm/kg]

rechinical data (min/kg):	
Height:	970
Width:	665
Depth:	900
Weight:	31
Seat height:	500
Seat width:	540
Seat depth:	450
Depth with fold out footrest:	1110
Weight capacity:	120

Subject to technical changes!



Date: 01.01.2024

## Features:

- Special suspension ensures rhythmic, sliding and nearly horizontal rocking movements
- Removable seat cushion (attached to seat plate using Velcro strips)
- Removable back cushion (fastened using snap fasteners)
- Backrest cushion and seat cushion with foam core and cover made of coated fabric
- Special non-tilting and stable legs
- Safety-bar
- PUR-foam padded armrests
- Footrest (folds upwards)
- Frame made of RCN proprietary high impact plastic
- UV-resistant and compatible with most disinfectants
- Easy to clean
- 3 year warranty
- 5 year warranty on frame

## Color selection coated fabric













## Color selection PUR-foam







graphite